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Ryan, Kathleen 218-927-7295 Aitkin Cty Family Service Agency kryan@co.aitkin.mn.us
Johnson, Laurie 763-323-6110 Anoka Cty Human Services Division laurie.johnson@co.anoka.mn.us
Moser, Barb 218-847-5628 Becker Cty Human Services bfmoser@co.becker.mn.us
Nistler, Shelley 218-333-8435 Beltrami County Human Services shelley.nistler@co.beltrami.mn.us
Vance, Janelle 218-333-4197 Beltrami County Human Services janelle.vance@co.beltrami.mn.us
Koscielniak, Peggy 320-968-5140 Benton County Social Services peggy.koscielniak@co.benton.mn.us
Valek, Donna 320-839-2555 Big Stone Cty Family Services donna.valek@co.big-stone.mn.us
Hansen, Tracey 507-304-4293 Blue Earth Cty Human Services tracey.hansen@blueearthcountymn.gov
Hoffmann, Kris 507-304-4375 Blue Earth Cty Human Services kris.hoffmann@blueearthcountymn.gov
Quast, Jennifer 507-304-4066 Blue Earth Cty Human Services Jennifer.quast@blueearthcountymn.gov
DeVriendt, Kevin 218-878-2501 Carlton Cty Public Health and Human Services kevin.devriendt@co.carlton.mn.us
Heckmann, Denise 952-361-1690 Carver Cty Comm Social Services dheckmann@co.carver.mn.us
Grussing, Traci 320-269-6401 Chippewa Cty Family Services tgrussing@co.chippewa.mn.us
Schuldt, Jodie 320-269-6401 Chippewa Cty Family Services jschuldt@co.chippewa.mn.us
Mattson, Kris D 651-213-5667 Chisago Cty Health & Human Services kdmatts@co.chisago.mn.us
Roll, Susan 218-299-7298 Clay Cty Social Service Center susan.roll@co.clay.mn.us
Serbus, Joan 218-694-6164 Clearwater Cty Dept of Human Services joan.serbus@co.clearwater.mn.us
Napadensky, Yafa 218-387-3828 Cook County Public Health & Human Services Yafa.Napadensky@co.cook.mn.us
Heyn, Carolyn 218-824-1180 Crow Wing County Community Services carolyn.heyn@crowwing.us
Cleveland, Sue 952-891-7400 Dakota Cty Community Services susan.cleveland@co.dakota.mn.us
Bern, Barb 507-847-6902 Des Moines Valley Health and Human Services barb.bern@dvhhs.org
Steffen, Kay 507-847-4000 Des Moines Valley Health and Human Services kay.steffen@dvhhs.org
Frisell, Jill 320.762.3880 Douglas Cty Human Service Board jillf@co.douglas.mn.us
Sprinter, Natalie 507-238-4757 Faribault & Martin Counties Natalie.Splinter@FMCHS.com
Olson, Diane 507-765-2633 Fillmore Cty Community Services dolson@co.fillmore.mn.us
Olson, Alan 507-377-5429 Freeborn Cty Dept. of Human Services alan.olson@co.freeborn.mn.us
Zorn, Mike 651-385-2029 Goodhue Cty Social Service Center mike.zorn@co.goodhue.mn.us
Albjerg, Jennifer 218-685-8218 Grant Cty Social Service Dept. jennifer.albjerg@co.grant.mn.us
Harmon, Gary 612-348-3394 Hennepin Cty Social Services gary.harmon@hennepin.us
Weyrens, David 612-348-2292 Hennepin Cty Social Services david.weyrens@hennepin.us



11/29/2016 2 of 3

SSIS "Fiscal Coordinator"  by Agency
Updated: 11/28/16

Fiscal Coordinator's Name Work Phone Agency Name Email Address
Hankins, Heidi 507-725-5811 Houston Cty Dept. of Human Services Heidi.hankins@co.houston.mn.us
Mitchell, Nancy 218-732-2373 Hubbard County Social Services nmitchell@co.hubbard.mn.us
Jensen, Mark 763-689-8106 Isanti Cty Family Services mark.jensen@co.isanti.mn.us
Krebs, Christine 218-327-6152 Itasca Cty Health & Human Services Christine.Krebs@co.itasca.mn.us
Nelson, Lynn 320-679-6371 Kanabec Cty Family Service Dept. lynn.nelson@co.kanabec.mn.us
Price, Terry 320-679-6370 Kanabec Cty Family Service Dept. terry.price@co.kanabec.mn.us
Tollefson, Carol 320-231-7800 Kandiyohi Cty Family Service Dept. carol_t@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
Puttbrese-Lundeen, Melissah 218-843-2689 Kittson Cty Social Services mlundeen@co.kittson.mn.us
McBride, Stephanie 218-283-7000 Koochiching Cty Community Services Stephanie.mcbride@co.koochiching.mn.us
Amland, Angela 320-598-7494 Lac qui Parle Cty Family Service Center aamland@co.lac-qui-parle.mn.us
Jones, Dan 218-834-8413 Lake Cty Social Service Dept. dan.jones@co.lake.mn.us
Hultman, Christine 218-634-2642 Lake of the Woods Social Service Dept. Christine_h@co.lake-of-the-woods.mn.us
Sowieja, Kari 507-357-8289 LeSueur Cty Dept. of Human Services ksowieja@co.le-sueur.mn.us
Radeke, Jeff 218-745-5124 Marshall Cty Social Services jeff.radeke@co.marshall.mn.us
Kirsch, Gladys 320-864-3144 McLeod Cty Social Service Center gladys.kirsch@co.mcleod.mn.us
Remmel, Marlene 320-693-5313 Meeker Cty Social Services marlene.remmel@co.meeker.mn.us
Lelwica, Suzanne 320-983-8208 Mille Lacs Cty Family Services suzanne.lelwica@co.mille-lacs.mn.us
Wacek, Mary 507-431-5611 MNPrairie County Alliance mary.wacek@MNPrairie.org
Sczublewski, Jim 320-632-0202 Morrison Cty Social Services jamess@co.morrison.mn.us
Stoner, Staci 320-632-0259 Morrison Cty Social Services stacis@co.morrison.mn.us
Kruger, Valerie 507-437-9739 Mower County Health/Human Services valk@co.mower.mn.us
Stadler, Lisa 507-934-8577 Nicollet Cty Social Services Lisa.Stadler@co.nicollet.mn.us
Winters, Lori 507-295-5251 Nobles Cty Community Services Department lwinters@co.nobles.mn.us
Smith, Cindy 218-784-5415 Norman Cty Social Services cindy.smith@co.norman.mn.us
Stene, David 218-784-5412 Norman Cty Social Services david.stene@co.norman.mn.us
Schmidt, Joanna 507-328-6521 Olmsted Cty Community Services schmidt.joanna@co.olmsted.mn.us
Meyer, Jane 218-998-8177 Otter Tail Cty Human Services jmeyer@co.otter-tail.mn.us
Sommers, Scott 218-681-2880 Pennington Cty  Human Services sdsommers@co.pennington.mn.us
Kelash, Michelle 320-216-4112 Pine Cty Health and Human Services michelle.kelash@co.pine.mn.us
Beggs, Randy 218-470-8438 Polk Cty Social Service Center randy.beggs@co.polk.mn.us
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Boesen, Sandy 320-634-7782 Pope Cty Family Service Dept. Sandra.boesen@co.pope.mn.us
Krautbauer, Duane 320-634-7760 Pope Cty Family Service Dept. Duane.krautbauer@co.pope.mn.us
White, Janelle 651-266-4036 Ramsey Cty Community Human Services Dept. janelle.white@co.ramsey.mn.us
Johanneck, Kathie E 218.253.4131 Red Lake Cty Social Services kejohanneck@mail.co.red-lake.mn.us
Schmitz, Judy 218-253-4131 Red Lake Cty Social Services jcschmitz@mail.co.red-lake.mn.us
Prekker , Andrea 320-523-3527 Renville Cty Human Services andreap@renvillecountymn.com
Shippman, Missy 507-332-6251 Rice Cty Social Services mshippman@co.rice.mn.us
Roadfeldt, Gwynne 218- 463-2411 Roseau Cty Social Service Center g.roadfeldt@co.roseau.mn.us
Kane, Wanda 952-496-8340 Scott Cty Human Services wkane@co.scott.mn.us
Bayles, Cindy 763-765-4025 Sherburne County Health & Human Services cindy.bayles@co.sherburne.mn.us
Quast, Rosy 507-237-4038 Sibley County Public Health and Human Services rosyq@co.sibley.mn.us
Nilsen, Janet 218-726-2053 St. Louis Cty Social Service Dept. nilsenj@stlouiscountymn.gov
Luoto, Jan 320-656-6442 Stearns County Human Services jan.luoto@co.stearns.mn.us
Pederson, Dona 320-656-6297 Stearns County Human Services dona.pederson@co.stearns.mn.us
Burns, Dave 320-208-6604 Stevens Cty Human Services Dept. daveburns@co.stevens.mn.us
Friesen, Mary 320-208-6617 Stevens Cty Human Services Dept. maryfriesen@co.stevens.mn.us
Nelson, Pam 320-843-6316 Swift Cty Human Services pam.nelson@co.swift.mn.us
Egeness, Tanya 320-732-2669 Todd Cty Health & Human Services tanya.egeness@co.todd.mn.us
Schmitz, Marge 320-563-8255 Traverse Cty Social Services Dept. marg.schmitz@co.traverse.mn.us
Sandbo-Marks, Erin 507-375-3294 Watonwan Cty Human Services Center erin.sandbo-marks@co.watonwan.mn.us
Gagnon, Mary 218-983-4647 White Earth Indian Child Welfare mary.gagnon@whiteearth-nsn.gov
Kuhfal, LaRae 218-643-7161 Wilkin Cty Family Service Agency lkuhfal@co.wilkin.mn.us
Moga, Patrick 507-457-6459 Winona Cty Dept. of Human Services pmoga@co.winona.mn.us
Partlow, Christine 763-682-7409 Wright Cty Human Services christine.partlow@co.wright.mn.us
Peterson, Brenda 320-564-2211 Yellow Medicine Cty Family Service Center brenda.peterson@co.ym.mn.gov
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